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UPAZILA : LAMA

ROAD TYPE : UPAZILA ROAD

30.50 30.50 0.00403512007 0.00Lama-Suwalac Road. 0.00 108 620.85 0 0.007.32

15.50 10.10 3.00403512008 2.40Daluchari bazar-Noapara road 0.00 16 34.82 1 1.503.65

46.00 40.60 3.00UPAZILA ROAD TOTAL: 2 Nos. Road 2.40 0.00 124 655.67 1 1.50

ROAD TYPE : UNION ROAD

9.40 0.00 9.40403513003 0.00Lama - Rupashi Para Road 0.00 19 185.46 3 77.733.65

8.10 0.00 1.00403513004 7.10Kumari Dolahazara Via Fashikhali UP road. 0.00 1 7.50 5 54.004.00

8.76 0.00 4.50403513006 4.26Dulahazara-Fashiakhali road 0.00 3 7.97 18 105.903.65

27.00 2.00 12.20403513010 12.80Aziznagar - Gazalia Road. 0.00 16 129.34 2 20.006.09

53.26 2.00 27.10UNION ROAD TOTAL: 4 Nos. Road 24.16 0.00 39 330.27 28 257.63

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-A

3.88 0.00 0.00403514004 3.88Soleman bazar Ahadtilia 0.00 0 0.00 3 20.823.00

4.75 0.00 0.00403514005 4.75A.G.L Bachuri para Road 0.00 0 0.00 5 21.173.30

6.12 0.00 1.50403514006 4.62A.G.L Talunia Road 0.00 1 0.91 3 18.093.00

7.25 0.00 1.50403514007 5.75A G L - East chambi Muslim para Rd 0.00 0 0.00 5 32.913.35

4.00 0.00 0.00403514008 4.00A.G.L - East chambi Road 0.00 0 0.00 3 7.003.00

9.80 0.00 0.00403514009 9.80Gainga para - Chintaya babu para Rd 0.00 0 0.00 10 82.093.65

4.55 0.00 0.00403514010 4.55Gazalia bazar - Barapara Rabar Bagan Road 0.00 7 24.44 3 40.203.60

7.14 1.00 0.00403514011 6.14Lama - Popa Road 0.00 3 3.85 3 170.003.30

4.96 0.50 0.84403514012 3.62Lama Marakhola Road 0.00 3 5.11 3 8.713.65

6.40 0.00 0.00403514013 6.40Suja Road - Lailarmar para Road 0.00 0 0.00 4 11.093.50

11.00 0.00 4.50403514014 6.50Dulhazara khada noapara Rd (Hargaja Shaperghara 
Road)

0.00 1 1.82 7 61.003.56

3.50 0.00 1.00403514015 2.50Youmgcha bazar - Himchari Rd 0.00 1 2.00 3 11.503.69

6.20 0.00 1.00403514018 5.20Lama Mukh - Silartua Rd 0.00 3 5.46 3 38.093.60

8.88 0.00 8.88403514019 0.00Youngcha-Tridheba Road 0.00 0 0.00 22 202.503.66

1.50 0.00 0.00403514020 1.50Madhu jhiri Bazar to Dumchi Mastar para Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

6.00 0.00 0.00403514021 6.00Hajarnashi-Bamhati Chara Road 0.00 3 6.57 2 5.653.65

8.20 0.00 0.00403514022 8.20Maluma Community  Centre Road 0.00 1 0.60 5 28.903.65

12.65 3.74 0.00403514023 8.92Baniarchar - Gazalia  Raod 0.00 11 23.57 7 110.003.65

12.25 0.00 5.40403514024 6.86Dulahazara-sangurajapara road 0.00 0 0.00 5 15.803.65

5.50 0.00 1.50403514025 4.00Malumghat-Teaestate-Berachan-Khola road 0.00 5 21.14 1 2.003.65

3.40 0.00 3.40403514026 0.00Sabak beelchari road 0.00 4 10.91 0 0.003.65

10.10 0.00 1.00403514027 9.10Hasna vita - Duncha para Rd 0.00 6 8.75 7 56.504.50

148.03 5.24 30.52VILLAGE ROAD-A TOTAL: 22 Nos. Road 112.28 0.00 49 115.13 104 944.02

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-B

3.50 0.00 0.00403515001 3.50Saraikhal - Hasana vita Rd 0.00 6 12.44 0 0.003.65

5.30 0.00 0.00403515003 5.30Marma para - East chambi Road 0.00 0 0.00 5 17.362.40

8.83 0.00 0.00403515004 8.83Paharchanda bagan - Lohagara boundary Rd 0.00 0 0.00 8 69.002.40

5.60 0.00 0.00403515005 5.60DC Road - Rabber Bagan Radd 0.00 0 0.00 2 15.653.00

2.80 0.00 0.00403515006 2.80Paharchanda - D.C Road 0.00 0 0.00 2 3.643.00

6.95 0.00 0.00403515007 6.95Lulaing - Lamu palong Rd 0.00 0 0.00 3 10.951.20

5.15 0.00 0.00403515008 5.15Aziz uddin North Rd 0.00 0 0.00 4 21.001.90

3.90 0.00 0.00403515009 3.90Chunati east - Chambi Road 0.00 0 0.00 3 11.911.90

5.50 0.00 0.00403515010 5.50A.G.L - Sonaichari 0.00 0 0.00 4 26.002.00

8.00 0.00 0.00403515011 8.00A.G.L - Choto Faranga Rd 0.00 0 0.00 5 53.001.80

5.20 0.00 0.00403515012 5.20Chota Faranga - Chion sora 0.00 0 0.00 4 44.003.00
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3.22 0.00 0.00403515013 3.22Getiram para - Ciltaly bil 0.00 0 0.00 6 21.003.00

8.00 0.00 0.00403515014 8.00Farangha - Chakoria Boundary 0.00 0 0.00 4 21.652.00

2.90 0.00 2.00403515015 0.90Rajbari -Lama Rupashipara Road 0.00 3 3.13 1 2.003.65

3.00 0.00 0.00403515017 3.00Katapahar - Sabak bill chari Rd 0.00 0 0.00 3 4.543.65

2.30 0.00 0.00403515018 2.30Madu Jhiri Road 0.00 1 6.09 3 10.003.65

8.00 0.00 0.00403515019 8.00Maularchar - Naikhong Rd 0.00 0 0.00 9 31.863.60

1.50 0.00 0.00403515020 1.50Kumari gunia Road 0.00 1 3.00 3 3.822.43

3.20 0.00 0.00403515021 3.20Shahid Zia Road 0.00 0 0.00 2 3.903.00

5.10 0.00 0.00403515022 5.10Silartuah - Rupasipara Rd 0.00 1 1.52 4 137.092.50

5.15 0.00 0.00403515023 5.15Police camp - Mongpru para Rd 0.00 0 0.00 15 126.092.00

9.57 0.00 0.00403515024 9.57Popakhal - Lamu palong Road 0.00 0 0.00 4 46.801.50

4.00 0.00 0.00403515025 4.00Rupashipara Road 0.00 0 0.00 4 28.001.60

2.57 0.00 0.00403515026 2.57Marakhala - Mongpara Rd 0.00 0 0.00 3 6.801.80

8.63 0.00 0.00403515027 8.63Chotobamu - Chintaybamu 0.00 0 0.00 4 48.501.60

6.40 0.00 0.00403515028 6.40Naikhyong Maruung para Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.60

6.00 0.00 0.00403515029 6.00Dardari shingkum para - Naikhong para 0.00 0 0.00 3 25.001.50

4.00 0.00 0.00403515030 4.00Duttay para - Pailya Rd 0.00 0 0.00 3 7.001.20

6.00 0.00 0.00403515034 6.00Youngcha headman para Rd 0.00 0 0.00 4 30.001.60

10.00 0.00 0.00403515035 10.00Chagalkhya harinihiri para Rd 0.00 0 0.00 5 15.001.80

8.00 0.00 1.00403515036 7.00Faithong - ChiopptaliRd 0.00 1 6.00 5 58.003.00

2.75 0.00 0.00403515037 2.75Faithong - Islamic Misson Rd 0.00 1 1.20 3 10.003.20

2.75 0.00 0.00403515038 2.75Rainnya Khola Road 0.00 0 0.00 2 7.002.50

0.70 0.00 0.70403515039 0.00Mathamuhari Bridge - Champatali Army camp. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

3.00 0.00 0.00403515040 3.00Lama Sualack Road via Gajazlia Bazar road(Chotto 
Faranga)

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.000.60

3.00 0.00 0.00403515041 3.00Tolla Viota to Masterpara Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.000.60

3.00 0.00 0.00403515042 3.00Yangcha Bazar Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.000.60

3.50 0.00 0.00403515043 3.50Alikadam sarak - Mirinja Langi murungpara Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00

4.00 0.00 0.00403515044 4.00Sangu mouza Razapara to Rowazapara Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.000.50

2.50 0.00 0.00403515045 2.50Bara Chan Khola to Khalkhulla Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.000.50

4.25 0.00 0.00403515046 4.25Pakliraga dokan - Razapara sarak. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.000.50

2.50 0.00 0.00403515047 2.50Bagachari Khal - Uttar Mallumma PVT. Primary school 
Road

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00

4.00 0.00 0.00403515048 4.00Kumary para - Bisinna Gram Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.000.50

4.50 0.00 0.00403515049 4.50AG Road - Harinmara road via Forest office. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.000.50

3.25 0.00 0.00403515050 3.25Masterpara - Matamuhury school Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00

4.50 0.00 0.00403515052 4.50Chamaichari - Bouddabhita road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00

4.00 0.00 0.00403515054 4.00Gatirampara - Akhirampara 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00

5.00 0.00 0.00403515055 5.00Noapara - Lulain Murungpara 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00

225.47 0.00 3.70VILLAGE ROAD-B TOTAL: 48 Nos. Road 221.77 0.00 14 33.38 130 916.56

472.76 47.84 64.32LAMA UPAZILA TOTAL: 76 Nos. Road 360.61 0.00 226 1134.45 263 2119.71
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UPAZILA : NAIKHYONGCHARI

ROAD TYPE : UPAZILA ROAD

20.00 0.00 3.00403732002 17.00Baishari -Alikhong(Alikadam) 0.00 5 6.25 9 173.007.25

2.50 0.00 2.50403732003 0.00Baishari-Naikhongchari 0.00 6 14.50 1 25.007.25

4.50 4.50 0.00403732004 0.00Baishari Bazar - Eidgor Road 0.00 10 71.40 0 0.005.55

6.50 4.00 2.50403732005 0.00Nakhyongchari - Chakdhala Bazar 0.00 10 115.65 0 0.005.55

5.00 4.50 0.50403732006 0.00Gumdum - Tumbru 0.00 13 27.70 0 0.005.05

27.90 1.50 1.90403732007 24.50Naikhongchari - Tumbru 0.00 8 63.00 21 346.005.05

66.40 14.50 10.40UPAZILA ROAD TOTAL: 6 Nos. Road 41.50 0.00 52 298.50 31 544.00

ROAD TYPE : UNION ROAD

10.70 0.00 10.70403733001 0.00Naikhongchari - Lemuchari 0.00 12 28.80 0 0.005.05

19.00 0.00 0.00403733002 19.00Baishari Bazar-Dechari Bazar Via Longgudhu mukh 
Bakkhali

0.00 4 38.00 22 269.002.80

5.00 0.00 2.30403733003 2.70North Ghumdhum - Tumbru Bazar 0.00 13 26.60 2 36.005.00

32.00 0.00 0.00403733004 32.00Dochori Alikhong - Ali Kadam Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.25

66.70 0.00 13.00UNION ROAD TOTAL: 4 Nos. Road 53.70 0.00 29 93.40 24 305.00

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-A

10.00 0.00 1.20403734001 8.80Baishari Bazar - Langaumuk Via Chakheadman Para 0.00 11 64.70 3 15.005.00

5.00 0.00 0.00403734002 5.00Baishari B.D.R.Camp. - Karalia Mura 0.00 5 13.50 1 4.005.00

5.00 0.00 0.00403734003 5.00Baishfari - Tumbru Bazar 0.00 7 72.00 2 25.005.00

5.00 0.00 0.00403734004 5.00Ashartali BDR Camp - Chakdhala Bazar 0.00 9 82.40 7 122.005.05

6.00 0.00 0.00403734005 6.00Dochari - Lemuchari 0.00 6 43.20 3 30.003.42

9.00 0.00 5.00403734006 4.00Kulachi - Bahirmath Road 0.00 12 43.20 3 49.005.55

5.50 0.00 0.50403734007 5.00Naikhongchari - Jhumkhola 0.00 6 13.00 3 31.005.05

5.00 0.00 2.50403734008 2.50Kachubonia - North Ghumdhum 0.00 8 45.10 3 30.005.05

5.00 0.00 0.00403734009 5.00Nannaya Kata Sonaichari Headman Para 0.00 8 41.00 3 42.005.05

5.00 0.00 0.00403734010 5.00Chakdala Road-Khatiklata Via Baganghone 0.00 5 24.80 3 30.005.05

5.00 0.00 0.00403734011 5.00Baishari Thana Road-Doyer paber para Road 0.00 6 33.60 1 8.005.55

5.00 0.00 0.00403734012 5.00Baraitali-Monjayee para 0.00 4 36.20 2 40.003.00

5.00 0.00 0.00403734013 5.00Balluk kaya-Rezu Para 0.00 4 34.00 2 24.003.00

5.00 0.00 1.00403734014 4.00North Gumdum-Amtali 0.00 4 24.00 3 37.005.05

5.00 0.00 0.00403734015 5.00Narishbonia-Thimchari 0.00 5 51.50 2 22.002.50

5.00 0.00 1.00403734016 4.00Thumbru Bazer-Kulal para Via FWT 0.00 3 4.20 2 14.005.05

3.00 0.00 0.00403734017 3.00Suja Road-Towmar para 0.00 3 3.90 3 34.002.80

5.00 0.00 0.00403734018 5.00Suja Road Khangar Bill Primary school 0.00 4 42.70 2 30.002.80

5.00 0.00 0.00403734019 5.00Lemuchari-Panchari 0.00 6 17.40 3 39.002.60

4.00 0.00 0.00403734020 4.00Kengherbill-Khagozeekhola 0.00 2 13.20 3 39.002.90

2.00 0.00 0.00403734021 2.00South Chakdala-Chakdala Bazaer 0.00 6 29.90 0 0.005.00

1.60 0.00 1.60403734022 0.00Baishari U.P.Office - Thana Road 0.00 3 15.00 0 0.005.05

1.60 0.00 0.00403734023 1.60Nakhyongchari Jumchari 0.00 5 64.00 1 30.005.05

5.00 0.00 0.00403734024 5.00Chakdala-Road-Chakdala Bazar Via southewzia & 
Noapara

0.00 4 36.00 1 2.005.05

5.00 0.00 0.00403734025 5.00Asartali-jumchari 0.00 5 90.00 2 18.005.05

5.00 0.00 0.00403734026 5.00Asarttali-Cembenin 0.00 3 42.15 0 0.005.05

9.40 0.00 0.00403734028 9.40Naikhongchari-Senaichari 0.00 8 9.60 8 60.002.90

1.50 0.00 1.50403734029 0.00Pathalkata - Ashrayan Parokolpa 0.00 3 16.00 0 0.005.05

5.00 0.00 0.00403734030 5.00South Chakdhala - Chakdhala Bazar via kalufakir para 0.00 2 2.10 3 37.001.70

2.00 0.00 0.00403734031 2.00Naikhongchari Rest House - Moszid Ghona via budist 
temple

0.00 4 4.50 1 8.003.00

5.00 0.00 0.00403734032 5.00Tumbru Bazar - North Ghumdhum Barabil 0.00 6 15.10 1 5.003.00

5.00 0.00 0.00403734033 5.00Bhoghat-Alikhong Police Camp 0.00 4 5.00 5 95.003.00
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5.00 0.00 0.00403734034 5.00Beltali-Latabonia 0.00 5 15.60 4 45.003.00

6.00 0.00 0.00403734035 6.00Kulachi -Korickhong 0.00 3 3.00 5 85.003.00

4.00 0.00 0.00403734036 4.00Bahirmat-Panchari 0.00 4 33.20 4 57.002.50

5.00 0.00 0.00403734037 5.00Tulatuli-Fultali BDR Camp 0.00 4 58.20 2 22.002.30

1.20 0.00 0.00403734038 1.20Tumbru Bazar-Kuna para 0.00 3 9.80 1 10.002.10

5.00 0.00 0.00403734039 5.00Baishari UP- chakhedman para via khamar para 0.00 3 12.70 3 43.002.50

5.00 0.00 0.00403734040 5.00North Baishari-chak Para Via tefan Alipara 0.00 2 1.80 3 55.002.30

5.00 0.00 0.00403734041 5.00Hamza para-Khalu fakir para Via marachong Chak 
Ghona para

0.00 2 1.80 5 40.002.30

6.60 0.00 6.60403734042 0.00Eidgar-Yeangcha Road. 0.00 10 107.50 0 0.005.05

7.00 0.00 0.00403734043 7.00Bhoghat -Dhullazirichari Chakmapara Road 0.00 5 6.30 3 33.002.80

1.00 0.00 0.50403734044 0.50Bahirmat - Flag Meeting Connecting Road 0.00 2 4.00 2 5.005.50

206.40 0.00 21.40VILLAGE ROAD-A TOTAL: 43 Nos. Road 185.00 0.00 214 1286.85 108 1315.00

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-B

2.00 0.00 0.00403735001 2.00Chakhedmanpara-Uppar Chak para 0.00 0 0.00 3 55.002.30

2.00 0.00 0.00403735002 2.00Chakdala road-Geyalmara 0.00 3 3.00 2 30.002.20

1.50 0.00 0.00403735003 1.50Suja Road-Khaghozee kola 0.00 2 2.10 3 30.002.30

2.50 0.00 0.00403735004 2.50Tula tuli- jarulia Chari 0.00 2 13.20 3 37.002.50

2.00 0.00 0.00403735005 2.00Narisbonia-Thowangah kata 0.00 4 11.90 1 30.004.50

10.00 0.00 0.00VILLAGE ROAD-B TOTAL: 5 Nos. Road 10.00 0.00 11 30.20 12 182.00

349.50 14.50 44.80NAIKHYONGCHARI UPAZILA TOTAL: 58 Nos. Road 290.20 0.00 306 1708.95 175 2346.00
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UPAZILA : ALIKADAM

ROAD TYPE : UPAZILA ROAD

5.30 1.40 2.40403042001 1.50Thana Parished Road 0.00 7 15.50 1 20.008.00

8.50 0.00 0.00403042003 8.50Alikadam bazar - Naikongchari border Via Roambow 0.00 1 1.00 9 264.006.00

35.00 6.45 0.00403042004 28.55Alikadam -Thanchi Road. 0.00 4 12.00 7 193.008.00

43.50 0.00 0.00403042005 43.50Alikadam-Poamuhuri Via Janalipara Road (UZR #153) 0.00 6 18.00 20 426.003.65

92.30 7.85 2.40UPAZILA ROAD TOTAL: 4 Nos. Road 82.05 0.00 18 46.50 37 903.00

ROAD TYPE : UNION ROAD

8.00 3.00 0.00403043006 5.00Kalar Jiri Road 0.00 5 11.62 4 42.004.70

0.54 0.00 0.54403043012 0.00Rafer para bazar - Matamuhuri river 0.00 2 4.00 0 0.003.66

1.20 0.00 0.00403043013 1.20Thana Parishad road - Anwar Hossain para road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.66

14.00 0.00 0.00403043015 14.00Alikadam - Dochari Road 0.00 0 0.00 7 210.003.66

23.74 3.00 0.54UNION ROAD TOTAL: 4 Nos. Road 20.20 0.00 7 15.62 11 252.00

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-A

5.50 0.00 0.50403044001 5.00Nayapara - Babupara Road 0.00 5 15.00 0 0.003.66

1.50 1.31 0.19403044003 0.00Monching head man para - Mata muhori river 0.00 4 6.40 0 0.000.30

4.08 0.00 0.24403044010 3.84Pattakhyia Rd. - Mong-Pa-Khoi Temple 0.00 3 4.83 6 68.003.66

3.10 0.00 1.40403044011 1.70Vorir mukh(start R&H Rd.) - Vorir mukh 0.00 5 14.40 6 24.503.66

8.00 0.00 0.00403044012 8.00Noapara-Rowamboo monchopara-Mong-Pa-khoi road 0.00 4 17.20 6 70.803.66

3.90 0.00 1.00403044014 2.90Sheshu para Rd 0.00 1 10.00 2 4.003.04

3.00 0.00 0.00403044015 3.00Futur jhiri(from major Zaman) - Futur jhiri 0.00 3 4.00 1 6.003.00

1.13 0.00 0.00403044016 0.00Naya bazar - Marma para 1.13 1 2.00 0 0.002.66

4.40 0.00 0.00403044017 4.40Moilla para(from R&H Rd.) - Moila para 0.00 3 18.50 1 100.003.00

1.20 0.00 0.00403044018 1.20Mannan member para(stsrt Matha muhuri river) 0.00 2 3.00 2 18.003.04

0.71 0.00 0.71403044019 0.00Murang complex Road 0.00 1 1.00 0 0.002.10

0.70 0.70 0.00403044020 0.00Alikadam bazar - Mag para Rd. 0.00 3 3.00 0 0.002.40

3.00 0.98 0.24403044021 1.78Chikkon Para Road(Cheonipara road). 0.00 6 39.50 1 10.004.80

40.22 2.99 4.28VILLAGE ROAD-A TOTAL: 13 Nos. Road 31.82 1.13 41 138.83 25 301.30

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-B

0.70 0.00 0.70403045001 0.00Shabateli Marma para Road 0.00 1 2.00 0 0.002.42

1.50 0.00 0.00403045003 1.50East Palang para Rd 0.00 1 2.00 2 5.003.00

1.50 0.00 0.00403045004 1.50Roambow Road 0.00 1 1.00 1 4.002.42

2.00 0.00 0.00403045005 2.00Tara bonia(from R&H Rd.) - Tara bonia 0.00 2 11.50 2 20.002.40

2.00 0.00 1.00403045007 1.00Obaidul hakim para Road 0.00 4 27.00 0 0.003.04

2.49 0.00 0.00403045008 2.49Dupru jhiri(from R&H Rd.) - Dupru jhiri 0.00 2 3.00 1 10.004.43

0.50 0.00 0.50403045014 0.00Kalaya thangchongha - Kalar jhiri Rd. 0.00 2 2.00 0 0.002.40

1.00 0.00 0.00403045016 1.00Nur hossain para (from partya khyi Rd.) 0.00 1 1.50 2 8.002.66

5.00 0.00 1.00403045017 4.00Alikadam main Rd. - Maranga top hill 0.00 0 0.00 1 2.002.40

1.00 0.00 0.00403045019 0.50Major Jaman Para-sonaicheri Rd 0.50 3 3.00 1 2.001.00

0.75 0.00 0.00403045020 0.75R&H Rd to kana Majighat rd 0.00 1 1.00 4 8.002.40

1.50 0.00 0.50403045021 1.00Kashem Member Para road 0.00 0 0.00 1 2.002.40

0.70 0.00 0.70403045022 0.00Bagan para road 0.00 1 1.00 0 0.002.40

7.50 0.00 0.00403045023 7.50Pekhaiar jiri road 0.00 3 6.00 1 20.002.40

1.00 0.00 0.00403045024 1.00Senaichari road 0.00 1 1.50 1 15.002.43

1.50 0.00 0.00403045026 1.50Kalarjhiri road - East Palongpara road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.66

1.00 0.00 0.00403045027 1.00Thanchi road - Abdul Jalil house road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.66

0.70 0.00 0.00403045028 0.70Babupara road Ranjit kumar dhar house road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.65

1.40 0.00 0.00403045029 1.40Abu Ahmed road - Lama Fasiakhali road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.66
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TOTAL 
LENGTH 

(Km)

SURFACE TYPE-WISE BREAKE-UP (Km)

EARTHEN FLEXIBLE 
PAVEMENT

(BC)

BRICK 
PAVEMENT
(WBM/HBB/

BFS)

DIVISION : CHITTAGONG

ROAD
CODE

ROAD NAME

RIGID 
PAVEMEN

T
(CC/RCC)

DISTRICT : BANDARBAN

4 5 6 71 2 8

STRUCTURE

NUMBER SPAN
(m)

9 10

EXISTING GAP

NUMBER SPAN
(m)

11 12

CREST 
WIDTH

(m)

3

BASIC INFORMATION OF ROAD

2.50 0.00 0.24403045030 2.26Sonai Chari Road 0.00 1 1.20 7 46.004.70

1.50 0.00 1.50403045031 0.00Amtolli Rd. - Asutitripura para 0.00 2 5.00 1 25.004.30

1.70 0.00 0.00403045032 1.70Chunipara-Chabdramohanpara road (StFrom Chikkon 
para Rd)

0.00 9 17.93 0 0.003.65

3.00 0.00 0.00403045033 3.00Moncha para(from Abu ahmed Rd.) - Monchapara 0.00 3 4.60 0 0.003.00

0.80 0.00 0.80403045034 0.00North palong para(from R&H Rd.) - North palong para 0.00 2 108.07 2 6.002.40

0.71 0.00 0.71403045035 0.00Sabermia para Road 0.00 2 1.50 0 0.002.40

1.50 0.00 1.50403045036 0.00Monchapru para Road (St from Thanchi Road 
Moanchapru para

0.00 3 3.00 0 0.002.40

45.45 0.00 9.15VILLAGE ROAD-B TOTAL: 26 Nos. Road 35.80 0.50 45 203.80 27 173.00

201.71 13.84 16.36ALIKADAM UPAZILA TOTAL: 47 Nos. Road 169.87 1.63 111 404.75 100 1629.30
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